Date

September 22 - 23,
2023

23-Sep-23
27-Sep-23
October 6 - 7, 2023

14-Oct-23

6-Jan-24

TBD
2-Dec-23
1-Dec-23

9-Dec-23
13-Jan-24

20-Jan-24
27-Jan-24

27-Jan-24

3-Feb-24
February 9 - 10, 2024

February 14-18, 2024

2-Mar-24
9-Mar-24
Cancelled

March 16 - 17, 2024

23-Mar-24
23-Mar-24

24-Mar-24
6-Apr-24

6-Apr-24
7-Apr-24

7-Apr-24

12-Apr-24
13-Apr-24
13-Apr-24

Event

Navarro County 4-H

Cornerstone 4-H
Simms FFA

Fort Worth Stock
Show & Rodeo
Needville FFA

Guadalupe County
Fun Shoot
Panther Shootout

Nolan County 4-H

Concordia Lutheran
FFA

Lubbock County
Montgomery County
4-H (Conroe)
Crosby 4-H

TSRAF Youth Shoot

Spring 4-H

Goliad County

Houston Young
Guns

S.A.L.E. Rodeo
Junior Shootout

Angelina County
Madison County

Fayette County

Midland/Ector
County
Simms FFA

District 12

Montgomery County
(Snook)
Montgomery County
(Snook)

South Texas
Shootout

Chambers County
South Texas
Shootout

Chambers County

Henderson County
Henderson County

Andrews County

Whiz-Bang FFA

Yes

Yes
N/A Yes
N/A Yes

N/A Yes

Yes

N/A Yes
Yes

N/A Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

NO Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

N/A Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Contact

Jima Montfort

Alaina Weynand
Brent Keifer

Stefanie Stanley
Marc Hackstedt

Robert Patterson

Richard Hodge
Jacob Tiemann

Raylea Underwood

Landon Powe
Molly Tibben

Jessica Campbell
Angela Gerlich

Lori Morrow

Chad Stratton
Milo Abercrombie

http://www.sarodeo.

com/

Heather McCall

Jodie Gutierrez
Ashley Conrad

Jesus Chavez

Brad Hunt
Luis Saldana

Molly Tibben
Molly Tibben
Carl Brown
Courtney Allen
Carl Brown
Courtney Allen

Leslie Saunders
Leslie Saunders
Stacy Montague

Phone

903-257-8717

210-748-5906
903-563-2784

832-595-5496

832-309-2556
830-491-8636

210-289-2513
325-219-2966
806-759-7230

806-626-2657
308-258-1136

281-798-4649
512-426-1329

832-212-2482
409-781-0660

210-385-2848

936-675-3225
936-714-4240
979-716-2747
432-238-0378

956-968-5581
308-258-1136

308-258-1136

210-389-1212

713-724-6856
210-389-1212

713-724-6856
903-681-3484
903-681-3484
432-638-3144


mailto:jimamontfort@gmail.com
mailto:alaina.waynand@sa-ccs.org
mailto:bkiefer@simmsisd.net
mailto:needvilleshotgun@gmail.com
mailto:bluejayshootout@gmail.com
http://iclays.com/
mailto:tiemann02@yahoo.com
mailto:clhsffa@clhs-tx.org
mailto:landon@rockingpangus.com
mailto:mc4hst@gmail.com
mailto:crosby4hshotgun@yahoo.com
mailto:agerlich@tsrafoundation.com
mailto:springklein4hshooting@gmail.com
mailto:chad_stratton@bmc.com
mailto:m.abercrombie@yahoo.com
http://www.sarodeo.com/
http://www.sarodeo.com/
mailto:madisonco4hshotgunclub@gmail.com
mailto:fayco4hshooting@gmail.com
mailto:bhunt@simmsisd.net
mailto:l-saldana@tamu.edu
mailto:mc4hst@gmail.com
mailto:mc4hst@gmail.com
mailto:shoot@4hclays.org
mailto:shoot@4hclays.org
mailto:hendersoncounty4hshotgunsports@gmail.com
mailto:hendersoncounty4hshotgunsports@gmail.com
mailto:SMontague@PalmerofTexas.com

13-Apr-24
Cancelled

April 19 - 20, 2024
April 19 - 20, 2024
TBD

April 27 - 28, 2024
TBD

May 4 - 5, 2024
4-May-24

May 10 - 11, 2024
TBD

TBD

TBD

May 17-18, 2024

TBD
May 18 - 19, 2024
25-May-24

25-May-24

May 31 - June 2, 2024

May 31 - June 1, 2024

1-Jun-24
June 2 - 4, 2024

June 3 - 4, 2024

June 7 - 8, 2024
8-Jun-24
15-Jun-24
15-Jun-24

TBD

June 14 - 15, 2024
June 21 - 23, 2024

22-Jun-24
TBD
29-Jun-24
N/A

TBD

6-Jul-24
7-Jul-24
July 11 - 13, 2024

July 14 - 15, 2024
July 16 - 20, 2024

27-Jul-24

Victoria County

Dewitt County
Brazos County
Walker County
Brazoria County
Freestone County
Nueces County
Houston County
Tom Green County
Crockett County
Poth FFA

Ridge Point FFA

H.O.l.S.T. (by
invitation only)
Webb County

Johnson County
Wilson County
Taylor County
Kerr County

Wheeler County

Jefferson County

AG Clays State
Tournament

Ag Clays Alumni
Fundraiser
Randall County

Polk County
Callahan County
Guadalupe County
Cherokee County
Deaf Smith

Bandera County
Cowboy Blast
Gaines County

Hidalgo County
District 2

McCulloch County
TSRAF Youth Shoot

Brown County
Brown County

Texas Shotgun
Shootout
Comal County

Texas 4-H State
Championship
District 6

Yes
NO
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
N/A
N/A
N/A

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

N/A

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

N/A

Yes

Yes

Shelly Olguin

Angela Dick
Carrie Frank

Lance Feldhousen

Karen Hall
Trixie McCall

Jeff Hyde
Ann Fiolek
Jay Garrett

Clay Childress
Jake Powell

David Laird

Joe Villareal
Clayton Cain
Donna Delarm
Jody Peavy

KC Cunningham

Shantell Campbell

Chelle Blanchard
Morgan Harbison

Angela Gerlich

Kevin Heflin
Angie Turk

Kevin Meier
Robert Patterson
Ann Fiolek

Jerry Baird
Julie Meier

Brent Falkenbury
Michael Summers

Brent Falkenbury

Carolyn Merren
Angela Gerlich

Amanda DeVusser

Amanda DeVusser
Van Gaskins

Cherie Sandoval

http://iclays.com/

Stacy Montague

361-648-9576
903-267-4349
361-772-8586
281-414-0029
936-581-2200
979-864-9100

361-688-9920
936-577-4663
432-634-1801
325-392-4009
830-216-0408

956-744-9445
817-343-8702
210-844-1994
325-660-4385
830-739-7705

806-826-5243

409-363-1879
512-413-0194

512-426-1329

806-683-5544
936-488-0715
325-665-7810
830-491-8636
936-577-4663
806-346-3398
830-796-1478

432-634-4734
956-494-9515
432-634-4734
325-597-1295
512-426-1329

325-203-8369
325-203-8369
432-517-0169

916-541-9122

432-638-3144


mailto:victoria4hshotgunclub@gmail.com
mailto:northpointranch@gmail.com
mailto:ckoliba@yoakumisd.net
mailto:lancefeldhousen@gmail.com
mailto:parrothead_13@yahoo.com
mailto:ontarget4h@yahoo.com
mailto:jhyde@stx.rr.com
mailto:houcoshotgun@gmail.com
mailto:jgarrettus@yahoo.com
mailto:catfishsubs@gmail.com
mailto:slayinclaysshoot@gmail.com
mailto:david.laird@fortbendisd.com
mailto:96cbcain@gmail.com
mailto:dcdelarm@gmail.com
mailto:jodypv3@gmail.com
mailto:kccunningham37@gmail.com
mailto:sdcampbell@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:blanchard.chelle@gmail.com
mailto:morgan.harbison@tpwd.texas.gov
mailto:agerlich@tsrafoundation.com
mailto:kevin.heflin@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:angieturk@yahoo.com
mailto:longacresinc@yahoo.com
mailto:randhpatterson@gmail.com
mailto:houcoshotgun@gmail.com
mailto:jlbaird74@hotmail.com
mailto:jmeier862@aol.com
mailto:brentfalkenbury@gmail.com
mailto:msummers.stx@gmail.com
mailto:brentfalkenbury@gmail.com
mailto:mcculloch-tx@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:agerlich@tsrafoundation.com
mailto:amanda.devusser@brownwoodclaybirdclub.com
mailto:amanda.devusser@brownwoodclaybird.com
http://iclays.com/
mailto:SMontague@PalmerofTexas.com

10-Aug-24 Barbers Hill 4-H Yes Angel Schmadl 281-507-4796

16-Nov-24 Maddison FFA 4-H Yes Richard Hodge 210-289-2513
"Shoot for CJ"


mailto:raschmadl@monumentchemical.com
mailto:http://iclays.com/
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